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Many thanks to all the helpers, marshals, timekeepers, pushers-off and teas – without your help this 
wouldn’t happen! 

 
See you all next year! 

 

  

Name - Club Actual Time Position Plus Time

1st Team on Standard: Mark Jones GS Stella

Ben Fielden GS Stella 00:44:34 1 00:10:45

2nd Team on Standard: David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC

Geoff Smith Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:42:25 2 00:09:45

3rd Team on Standard: Nick Dwyer Lewes Wanderers CC

Dominic Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC 00:39:32 3 00:09:40

4th Team on Standard: Dominic Maxwell Worthing Excelsior CC

Paul Townsley Worthing Excelsior CC 00:43:16 4 00:09:17

5th Team on Standard: Trevor Leeding Worthing Excelsior CC

Allan Orman Worthing Excelsior CC 00:45:10 5 00:08:33

1st Women's Team on Standard: Olivia Webb Eastbourne Rovers CC

Alison Eaton Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:47:34 W1 00:03:06

1st Family Team on Standard: John Mankelow Lewes Wanderers CC 00:48:35 F1 00:04:22

Kate Mankelow Lewes Wanderers CC

Fastest pair on Actual: Rupert Graham SPIRIT TIFOSI RT

Phil Brown trainSharp 00:37:50 A1

 



RESULTS 
 

 

Bib No Name - Club Actual Time Plus Time

1 Graham Knowles Lewes Wanderers CC 00:57:40 -00:01:56

2 Brian Clark Lewes Wanderers CC 00:57:40 -00:01:56

3 Adam Rogers Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:52:26 -00:04:39

4 Anita Turner Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:52:26 -00:04:39

5 Martin Bailey Kettering CC DNS(A)

6 Tom Bailey Kettering CC DNS(A)

7 Peter Fox Lewes Wanderers CC DNS(A)

8 Gina Boakes Lewes Wanderers CC DNS(A)

9 Nick Mann Metropolitan Police Cycle Club 00:45:19 00:02:49

10 David Kennett Addiscombe CC 00:45:19 00:02:49

11 Jason Green Sussex Nomads CC 01:02:49 -00:15:23

12 Neil Glover Sussex Nomads CC 01:02:49 -00:15:23

13 John Mankelow Lewes Wanderers CC 00:48:35 00:04:22

14 Kate Mankelow Lewes Wanderers CC 00:48:35 00:04:22

15 David Greenwood Rye & District Wheelers CC 00:50:00 -00:00:26

16 Rebecca Wilson Rye & District Wheelers CC 00:50:00 -00:00:26

17 Mark Hancock Anerley BC DNS(A)

18 Barrie Foster Anerley BC DNS

19 Steve Jones Hemel Hempstead CC 00:47:57 00:05:23

20 Ron Collins TMG Horizon Cycling Team 00:47:57 00:05:23

21 Brett Davis Lewes Wanderers CC 00:41:31 SOLO

22 Lisa Davis Lewes Wanderers CC DNS(A)

23 Paul Barnard South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 00:46:53 00:01:36

24 David Barnard VC Etoile 00:46:53 00:01:36

25 Trevor Leeding Worthing Excelsior CC 00:45:10 00:08:33

26 Allan Orman Worthing Excelsior CC 00:45:10 00:08:33

27 David Clements Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:42:25 00:09:45

28 Geoff Smith Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:42:25 00:09:45

29 Samuel Beadle VC de Londres 00:47:28 -00:01:24

30 David Beadle VC de Londres 00:47:28 -00:01:24

31 Mark Jones GS Stella 00:44:34 00:10:45

32 Ben Fielden GS Stella 00:44:34 00:10:45

33 Olivia Webb Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:47:34 00:03:06

34 Alison Eaton Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:47:34 00:03:06

35 Dan Sadler RT 316 00:41:34 00:04:50

36 Greg Hunt RT 316 00:41:34 00:04:50

37 Dominic Maxwell Worthing Excelsior CC 00:43:16 00:09:17

38 Paul Townsley Worthing Excelsior CC 00:43:16 00:09:17

39 Jason Blenkarn Sussex Nomads CC 00:49:55 00:02:15

40 Michael Thyer Sussex Nomads CC 00:49:55 00:02:15

41 Simon Steeles Worthing Excelsior CC 00:44:26 00:03:00

42 Rick Hughes Worthing Excelsior CC 00:44:26 00:03:00

43 Nick Dwyer Lewes Wanderers CC 00:39:32 00:09:40

44 Dominic Lowden Lewes Wanderers CC 00:39:32 00:09:40

45 Nick Wilson Rye & District Wheelers CC 00:39:42 00:06:42

46 Steve Gooch Rye & District Wheelers CC 00:39:42 00:06:42

47 Nik Allen Worthing Excelsior CC 00:39:23 00:08:03

48 John Mcgrath Worthing Excelsior CC 00:39:23 00:08:03

49 Pip Jenkins Southborough & Dist. Whs 00:42:32 -00:00:02

50 Neil Couchman Southborough & Dist. Whs 00:42:32 -00:00:02

51 Peter Hooper Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:40:14 00:05:10

52 David Clark Eastbourne Rovers CC 00:40:14 00:05:10

53 Rupert Graham SPIRIT TIFOSI RT 00:37:50 00:07:14

54 Phil Brown trainSharp 00:37:50 00:07:14

55 Mikey Weavers Team ASL 00:40:48 00:01:42

56 Pete Morris Team ASL 00:40:48 00:01:42

57 Rory Barrett Southborough & Dist. Whs 00:39:57 00:03:30

58 Matt Kuwertz Southborough & Dist. Whs 00:39:57 00:03:30


